
 

 

 

 

To,  

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor,  

Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 

 Ref: Scrip Code: 538868; Security ID: CSL 

 

 Subject: Disclosures under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. 

 

Dear Sir,  

 

This is to inform you that the Company has received disclosures from Hemant Gupta, Promoter 

Group of the Company under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in respect of disposal/sell of shares through open market. 

 

We are enclosing herewith the Disclosure under Regulation 29 (2)   of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of 

Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the aforesaid transaction.  

You are requested to take the same on your record. 

 

Thanking you. 

For Continental Securities Limited 

 

 

Pravita Khandelwal 

Company Secretary and compliance officer 

Place: Jaipur  

Date :-23-01-2026 

 

PRAVITA 
KHANDE
LWAL

Digitally signed 
by PRAVITA 
KHANDELWAL 
Date: 
2026.01.23 
13:23:00 +05'30'



Date : January22, 2026 

To, 

BSE Limited 

Corporate Service Department 
Phiroze Jeejecbhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Disclosure pursuant to 29(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of 
Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. 

Kindly acknowiedge the receipt hercof. 

This is to inform you that I, Hemant Gupta , Promoter of the company (referred as �Seller")have been 
Sale2,00,000equity shares dated 22-01-2026, as per details enclosed herein. 

Yours Truly 

The requisite disclosures as required under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 are enclosed. 

Hemat 

The Company Secretary 

Hemant Gupta 

Continental Securities Limited 

Promoter 

FLAT NO. 301, Metro Plaza, Parivahan Marg, Jaipur 
302001 Rajasthan 

Place :-Jaipur 



Disclosures under Regul ation 29(2) of SEBI (Subs tantial Acquisition of Shares 

Nane of the Target Comp any (TC) 
Name(s) of the aequirer/Seller and 

Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with 
the acquirer 

Whether the acquirer be longs to 
Promoter/Promoter group 
Nane(s ) of the Stock Exchange (s) where 

the shares of TC are Listed 
Details of the aequisitien/ disposal as 
follows 

Before the acquisition/sale 
consideration, holding of acquirer a long 
with PACs of: 

a) Shares carry ing voting rights 

andTakeovers) Regulati ons, 2011 

(pledge/ 
b) Shares in the nature of encunbrance 

non-disposa l lien/ 
undertak ing/others) 

c) Voting rights (VR) othe rwise than by 
equity shares 

d) Warrants/ convertible securities/ any 
otker instrument that entitles the 
acquirer to receive shares carry ing 
Voting rights in the T C (specify 
ho ld ing in each category) 
Total (atbtc+d) 

Details of aeeuisitien/Sale 
a) Shares carry ing voting rights acquired 

c) Warran ts /convertible 

b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity 
shares 

under 

undertak ing/o thers) 

o ther instrument that entitles the 
acquirer to receive shares carrying 
category) acquired/ 

Total (atb+c+l -d) 

d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance 

(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal 

securities/any 

After the aeqisitienSale, holding of 
acquirer along with PACs of: 

a) Shares carry ing voting rights: 

c) Warrants /convert ib le 

b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity 
shares 

securities/any 
other instrment that entitles the 
acquirer to receive shares carrying 

category) acquired 

allotment/ 

d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance 
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal 
undertak ing /o thers) 
Total (a+btc+d) 

Mode of aequisitienSale of shares(e.g. open 
market/ public issue/ rights issue/ 
preferential inter-se 

Homat hupta 
22-o |-2 «2 6 

Continental Securities L imited 
|Aequire/Seller 
Heman t Gupta 

PAC's 
|As per Annexure A 
|Yes, acquirer is Promot er Group 

BSE L imited 

Number % W.r.t. % 
total share 
capital 

2,10,070 

2,10,070 

2,00,000 

2,00,000 

10.070 

0.72 

0.72 

0.68 

0.68 

0.04 

W.r.t, 
total diluted 
share capital 
of the TC 

10,070 0.04 
Open marker (Sell of s hares) 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 



transfer/encumbran ce etc.) 
Date of aeuisitien / sale of shares / January22, 2026 
VR or date of receipt of int imation of 
allo tment of shareS, whichever is 

applicable 
Equity share capital/ 
capital of the 
tequisitiea/Sale 

to tal voting 
TCbe fore the 

Heeut anpta 
Hemant Gupta 
Promoter Group 
Date :-22-01-2026 

Said 
5,85,06,000 
shares of Rs. 2/-each 

Equity share capital/ total voting capita l 5,85,06,000 of the TC after the said a eqisitien/Sale share s of Rs. 2/-each Total diluted share/vot ing capital of the TC5,8S,06,000 1 2,92,53000 after the said aceuisitienSale shares of Rs. 2/-each 

2,92,53000 

2,92,53000 

Equity 

Equity 

(*) Total share capital / voting capital is as per the latest filing done by the Target Company to the Stock Exchange i.e. shareho lding pattern filed by the Target Campany for the quarter ended 30h June, 202s. 

Equity 

(**) Diluted share/voting capi tal means the total number of shares in the TC ass um ing full convers ion of the outs tanding convertib le securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC 



2 
3 

4 

6 

8 

10 

11 
12 

13 
|14 
15 

16 

17 
18 

19 

Sr. No. 

20 
Total 

Hemant Gupta 
Hemlata Khuteta 

Person Acting in Concert (PACs) 

Madan Lal Khande lwal 
Mah ima Khuteta 
Navneet Khande lwa l 
Radh ika Khande lwal 
Raj Khuteta 
Rajesh Khuteta 
Sunidhi Khuteta 
Vikrant Khande lwa l 
Rajesh Khuteta Huf 

Shyam Lal Khuteta Huf 
ASHOK MAMOD IA 
BHAGWATI KHANDE LWAL 

GEETADEVI MAMOD IA 
JAGDISH PRASAD KHANDE LWAL 
RAJIV KHANDELWAL 

Orchid Securit ies Private Lim ited 
Vachi Commercial Llp 

Yash Khuteta 

Annexure A 

Sharehold ing as on 31t December2025 

Hemant Gnpta 
Hemant Gupta 
Promoter Group 

Date: -22-01-2026 

Shareho lding 

210070 
1032640 
352000 
924465 
313000 
59500 

721535 
17,66,375 

1141525 

640000 
1119400 

4665 

0 

0 

47087 
1950000 
684424 

10966686 


