



To,
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001
Ref: Scrip Code: 538868; Security ID: CSL

Subject: Disclosures under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received disclosures from Hemant Gupta, Promoter Group of the Company under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in respect of disposal/sell of shares through open market.

We are enclosing herewith the Disclosure under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the aforesaid transaction. You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking you.

For Continental Securities Limited

PRAVITA Digitally signed by PRAVITA
KHANDE KHANDELWAL
LWAL Date: 2026.01.23
13:23:00 +05'30

Pravita Khandelwal

Company Secretary and compliance officer

Place: Jaipur

Date :-23-01-2026



Date : January22, 2026

To,

BSE Limited Corporate Service Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001	The Company Secretary Continental Securities Limited FLAT NO. 301, Metro Plaza, Parivahan Marg, Jaipur-302001 Rajasthan
--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosure pursuant to 29(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

This is to inform you that I, Hemant Gupta , Promoter of the company (referred as “Seller”)have been Sale2,00,000equity shares dated 22-01-2026 , as per details enclosed herein.

The requisite disclosures as required under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 are enclosed.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt hereof.

Yours Truly

Hemant Gupta

Hemant Gupta
Promoter
Place :-Jaipur

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Continental Securities Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer/Seller and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Acquirer/Seller Hemant Gupta PAC's As per Annexure A		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes, acquirer is Promoter Group		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited		
Details of the acquisition/ disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share capital	% w.r.t. total diluted share capital of the TC
Before the acquisition/sale under consideration, holding of acquirer along with PACs of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	2,10,070	0.72	NIL
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/others)	-	-	-
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-
d) Warrants/ convertible securities/ any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)	-	-	-
Total (a+b+c+d)	2,10,070	0.72	NIL
Details of acquisition/Sale			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	2,00,000	0.68	NIL
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying category) acquired/	-	-	-
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/others)	-	-	-
Total (a+b+c+-d)	2,00,000	0.68	NIL
After the acquisition/Sale, holding of acquirer along with PACs of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights:	10,070	0.04	NIL
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying category) acquired	-	-	-
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/others)	-	-	-
Total (a+b+c+d)	10,070	0.04	NIL
Mode of acquisition/Sale of shares(e.g. open market/ public issue/ rights issue/ preferential allotment/ inter-se	Open market (Sell of shares)		

Hemant Gupta

22-01-2026

transfer/encumbrance etc.)	
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	January22, 2026
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition/Sale	5,85,06,000 / 2,92,53000 Equity shares of Rs. 2/-each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/Sale	5,85,06,000 / 2,92,53000 Equity shares of Rs. 2/-each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/Sale	5,85,06,000 / 2,92,53000 Equity shares of Rs. 2/-each

(*) Total share capital / voting capital is as per the latest filing done by the Target Company to the Stock Exchange i.e. shareholding pattern filed by the Target Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2025.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC

Hemant Gupta

Hemant Gupta
Promoter Group
Date :-22-01-2026

Annexure A

Sr. No.	Person Acting in Concert (PACs)	Shareholding
1	Hemant Gupta	210070
2	Hemlata Khuteta	1032640
3	Madan Lal Khandelwal	352000
4	Mahima Khuteta	924465
5	Navneet Khandelwal	313000
6	Radhika Khandelwal	59500
7	Raj Khuteta	721535
8	Rajesh Khuteta	17,66,375
9	Sunidhi Khuteta	1141525
10	Vikrant Khandelwal	640000
11	Rajesh Khuteta Huf	1119400
12	Shyam Lal Khuteta Huf	4665
13	ASHOK MAMODIA	0
14	BHAGWATI KHANDELWAL	0
15	GEETADEVI MAMODIA	0
16	JAGDISH PRASAD KHANDELWAL	0
17	RAJIV KHANDELWAL	0
18	Orchid Securities Private Limited	47087
19	Vachi Commercial Llp	1950000
20	Yash Khuteta	684424
Total		10966686

Shareholding as on 31st December2025

Hemant Gupta

Hemant Gupta
Promoter Group
Date:-22-01-2026